GP CARE SERVICES

@D,

THE WOODLANDS CAFE

THE WILLOWS

WOODLANDS CAFE
DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER

LAGER

BUDWEISER
330ml (4.5% ABV)
PERONI

330ml (5.1% ABV)
SAN MIGUEL
330ml (5% ABV)

BITTER

JOHN SMITHS
440ml (3.6%ABV)
GUINNESS
440ml (4.1%ABV)

CIDER

BULMERS ORIGINAL APPLE
500ml (4.5% ABV)

BULMERS RED BERRIES & LIME
500ml (4% ABV)

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
500ml (4% ABV)

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME £4.50
500ml (4% ABV)

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

WINES & PROSECCO

RED
JACK RABBIT MERLOT 13% ABV

MCGUIGAN BLACK LABEL SHIRAZ 12% ABV

WHITE
JACK RABBIT PINOT GRIGIO 12% ABV
JACOBS CREEK CHARDONNAY 13% ABV
ROSE

MATEUS 11%ABV

JACK RABBIT WHITE ZINFADEL 12% ABV
PROSECCO

PROSECCO 20CL 10.5% ABV
PROSECCO 75CL 10.5% ABV

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE R
White Coffee £2.65

Americano £2.65
Cappuccino £2.65
Flat White £2.65
Mochaccino £2.65
Espresso £2.25
Latte £2.65
With a Syrup Shot £2.95

£5.95
£14.95

SPIRITS
VODKA

SMIRNOFF VODKA (25ml)
(37% ABV)

RUM

BARCARDI (25ml)

(37.5% ABV)

GIN

GORDONS GIN (25ml)
(37.5% ABV)

GORDONS PINK GIN (25ml)
(38% ABV)

GORDONS ORANGE GIN (25ml)
(37.5% ABV)

WHISKEY

FAMOUS GROUSE (25ml)
(40% ABV)

BRANDY

THREE BARRELS (25ml)
(38% ABV)

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM (50ml)
(17% ABV)

TIA MARIA (50ml)

(20% ABV)

175ML 250ML

£4.95
£4.95

£5.75
£5.75

£4.95
£4.95

£5.75
£5.75

£4.95
£4.95

£5.75
£5.75

TEA
English Breakfast
Decaf

Herbal Teas
A selection of herbal teas available

HOT CHOCOLATE
With Milk

With Water

With a Syrup Shot

£2.25
£2.25
£2.75

ALCOPOPS

BLUE WKD
275ml (4% ABV)
SMIRNOFF ICE
275ml (4% ABV)

NON-ALCOHOLIC

KOPPARBERG £4.00
PERONI £3.25

BOTTLE MIXERS

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE £1.50
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE £1.50
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC £1.50
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER £1.50
FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC WATER £1.50

PLEASE NOTE BRANDS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

BOTTLE (70cl)

£12.95
£12.95

£12.95
£13.50

£12.95
£12.95

R

£2.65
£2.65
£2.95

COLD DRINKS

Fruit Shoot £1.25

Canned Drinks £1.20

Canned Coca-Cola £1.40

Red Bull £1.75

Bottled Water £1.25

L Glass of Milk £1.50
£2.95 Orange Juice £1.50

£2.95 Apple Juice £1.50
£3.25

Decaf coffee available Add whipped cream & marshmallows for an extra 50p

each

WHY NOT TRY OUR DELICIOUS SELECTION OF CAKES AND DESSERTS,
SEE OUR DISPLAY CABINET FOR TODAYS TREATS




